ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC
SPECIFICATIONS
1 WWW.ASTRODYNETDI.COM · (908) 850-5088
RPM6200
MIL/COTS DC HIGH PERFORMANCE EMI POWER LINE FILTER
 (NON- GOUNDED RETURNS ONLY)
FEATURES
	Ĺ Rated currents include  5A, 10A, 20A, 30A,

HIPOT RATINGS
LINE TO GROUND	 	 	 1800 VDC
HOW TO ORDER
RPM6200 - Y - Z
NOTE: USE ANY COMBINATION OF -X (AMPS) WITH ANY -Y RATINGS
E.G. RPM6200-10-S (10AMPS)
Z = 	 TERMINAL (-T)
X = 	 RATED CURRENT
RP6200=	FILTER SERIES
For X and Y options see product specification table.
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
2 WWW.ASTRODYNETDI.COM · (908) 850-5088
MODEL NO.
RATED
CURRENT,
A @ 40° C
TERMINAL OPTIONS MOUNTING MAX. DIMENSIONS” (MM)
(W) INPUT/
OUTPUT
(S) INPUT/
OUTPUT
(C) INPUT/
OUTPUT
FLANGE WIDTH (LENGTH) HEIGHT
RPM6200-5-S 5   2.20’’(56) 5.12’’(130) 1.81’’(46)
RPM6200-10-S 10   2.20’’(56) 5.12’’(130) 1.81’’(46)
RPM6200-20-S 20   3.00’’(76) 5.78’’(147) 2.50’’(64)
RPM6200-30-S 30   3.00’’(76) 5.78’’(147) 2.50’’(64)
RPM6200-50-S 50   4.25’’(108) 8.72’’(221) 2.75’’(70)
RPM6200-60-S 60   4.00’’(102) 12.00’’(305) 3.25’’(83)
RPM6200
MIL/COTS DC HIGH PERFORMANCE EMI POWER LINE FILTER
 (NON- GOUNDED RETURNS ONLY)
STUDS (5/10 AMPS) STUDS (20/30/50/60 AMPS)
RPM6200 MECHANICAL OUTLINES (MM)
SERIES (A) B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R
STUDS
(5/10A)
5.12''
(130)
2.20''
(56)
1.81''
(46)
4.06''
(103)
3.70''
(94)
2.20''
(56)
1.14''
(29)
0.47''
(12)
N/A
1.26''
(32)
0.47''
(12)
Ø 0.20’’0.25’’,2x
(Ø 5.08X6.35, 2x)
STUD,
M5, 4x
STUD,
GND, M5
N/A N/A N/A N/A
STUDS
(20/30A)